
Government College of Engineering Chandrapur   

First Year Engineering   

Girls Hostel Provisional Allotment List ( Round I)   

Date: 14/08/2019   

  CIVIL ENGINEERING           

Sr. 
No
. 

Applicatio
n ID Candidate Name Merit 

Marks Round  

Seat 
Type 

Alloted 
in 

hostel 

Alloc
ation   

1 EN1930049
0 DHANDE SARIKA RAVINDRA 89.8658778 1 OBC YES   

2 EN1931401
8 NAKADE DIVYA HEMRAJ 89.5277 1 OPEN YES   

3 EN19308742 SNEHAL PRADIP RAUT 86.884 1       

4 EN1931180
0 KHOBRAGADE MAYURI GAUTAM 78.62264 1 OPEN YES   

5 EN19272136 CHAVHAN RINAL RAMESHWAR 75.627 1       

6 EN1922940
9 PAWAR PALLAVI BHARAT 69.5469 1 SEBC YES   

7 EN19246854 LOKHANDE DEWANGANA DIPAK 66.6458 1       

8 EN1925955
7 GHUTAKE SHEJAL NAMDEO 63.7968 1 SC YES   

9 EN19333222 BULLE DNYANESHWARI GIRIDHAR 62.6829516 1       

10 EN19299971 CHAVHAN KAJAL JANARDHAN 45.6156804 1       

11 EN19325871 KATRE SHITAL PURUSHOTTAM 30.742 1       

12 EN19248406 URADE ANKITA VIVEKANAND 19.9239 1       

                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                
                

   
 

          



COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING 

Sr. 
No
. 

Applicatio
n ID Candidate Name Merit 

Marks Round  

Seat 
Type 

Alloted 
in 

hostel 

Alloc
ation   

1 EN1929583
7 SHEIKH NOORAIN RAMZAN 95.4951008 1 OPEN YES   

2 EN1930453
7 RUTIKA RAHUL KAMBLE 91.7737882 1 OPEN YES   

3 EN1930878
0 SHEDAME AMRUTA HARIDAS 90.6951 1 OBC YES   

4 EN1924251
3 

MOHURLE VAISHNAVI 
MADHUKAR 87.7776 1 OBC YES   

5 EN1930064
3 

BAHADURE PRATIKSHA 
DASHRATH 86.380293 1 SC YES   

6 EN19212715 KALYANI DEORAO THAKARE 85.2382263 1       

7 EN19310937 GAYAKWAD HEMLATA NAMDEV 85.2041888 1       

8 EN19248955 BHOYAR ISHA NARENDRA 84.5694 1       

9 EN19266986 DEOTALE ACHAL SUNIL 82.6836033 1       

10 EN19311892 MISTRY SHEETAL SUSHIL 82.6612 1       

11 EN19272549 RANDIVE SAKSHI KESHAV 80.4845636 1       

12 EN19271071 ALGUNWAR PAYAL DILIPRAO 77.3071269 1       

13 EN19302359 BORKAR DIKSHA VIJAY 76.7545607 1       

14 EN19301367 DHOTE RAJAVI VIJAYRAO 75.4046 1       

15 EN19207473 ACHAL PITAMBAR TIKALE 75.3937849 1       

16 EN19222998 PATIL SAKSHI ANIL 44.7871932 1       

17 EN19299720 RUTIKA PRAVIN AKULWAR 20.6832123 1       

                

                

                

                

                

                

                

  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

            



 

  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING           

Sr. 
No
. 

Applicatio
n ID Candidate Name Merit 

Marks Round  

Seat 
Type 

Alloted 
in 

hostel 

Alloc
ation   

1 EN1929677
2 SATPUTE PRAJAKTA SANJAY 93.1591869 1 OPEN YES   

2 EN1925365
4 GEDAM PRAJAKTA PRAMOD 87.4006938 1 SC YES   

3 EN19242877 MESHRAM SNEHAL ASHOK 86.4512648 1       

4 EN1926255
3 LABHANE SWEZAL VITTHAL 84.5426302 1 OPEN YES   

5 EN1926917
1 CHANDEWAR TRUPTI SANTOSH 84.4231 1 OBC YES   

6 EN1931501
0 RAUT SONALI RAJU 82.4044234 1 OPEN YES   

7 EN19211009 SHENDE AMISHA LATARI 79.8345922 1       

8 EN19279217 MISAR KHUSHBU JAGDISH 77.0087556 1       

9 EN19244784 RAUT SANDHYARANI DIGAMBAR 70.6216551 1       

10 EN19287235 PIDURKAR DHANSHREE RAVINDRA 55.3681 1       

11 EN19283077 TANVI BANDU KHARWADE 54.6074 1       

12 EN1926274
3 KUNALI DHANRAJ GHODMARE 54.049014 1 ST YES   

13 EN19226504 KUMARE YASHODA BHASKAR 52.167899 1       

14 EN19292223 NANDINI SUBHASH NAGOSHE 27.5563 1       

15 EN19226102 MANE AAKANKSHA SUDHIR 20.3164039 1       

                

                

                

                

                

                

                

                

  

 
 
 
  

            

                



 
 
 
 
 

ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING         

Sr. 
No
. 

Applicatio
n ID Candidate Name Merit 

Marks Round  

Seat 
Type 

Alloted 
in 

hostel 

Alloc
ation 

  

 

1 EN1924323
2 DESHMUKH MANSI SHRIKANT 88.9146 1 OPEN YES    

2 EN1924102
6 

KAWALE BHUMESHWARI 
DHANESHWAR 86.9506022 1 OPEN YES    

3 EN1922157
3 BHOLE PRIYANKA SUNIL 85.2867478 1 OBC YES    

4 EN19245307 RAUT RITU AJAY 84.6838496 1        
5 EN19300316 CHAMAT ABOLI DILIP 81.271 1        
6 EN19206072 JOSHI RUCHA VILASRAO 81.1569853 1        
7 EN1929450

3 PANDAGALE VAISHNAVI VILAS 81.0613906 1 NT-2 YES    
8 EN19303644 WANKHADE PRANALI BALU 72.753 1        
9 EN19270986 RAMTEKE PUNAM DEVRAM 61.9533 1        
10 EN19288061 TANGADE SHWETA LAXMAN 44.342171 1        
11 EN19299450 KOTHEWAD BHAGYASHRI 

DATTATRAY 35.6093799 1        
12 EN19218260 BONDGULWAR PURVA SATISH 30.4458188 1        
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 



  INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING            

Sr. 
No
. 

Applicatio
n ID Candidate Name Merit 

Marks Round  

Seat 
Type 

Alloted 
in 

hostel 

Alloc
ation    

1 EN1925956
6 GORDE VAIBHAVI KISHOR 81.7117241 1 OPEN YES    

2 EN1927196
4 PADOLE TWINKAL PRASHANT 75.5596272 1 OPEN YES    

3 EN1933233
7 JADHAV VAISHNAVI WAMAN 70.6861091 1 OBC YES    

4 EN19221622 CHOUDHARI VAISHNAVI UMESH 67.2392691 1        
5 EN1924363

9 MESHRAM SHABDALI MAHENDRA 66.676202 1 SC YES    
6 EN19295208 INGOLE SHILPA BABURAO 58.2059 1        
7 EN19291437 GOLEKAR RIYA PRAMOD 50.0836453 1        
8 EN19308167 DHIKODI SWATI HARBANSH 47.3631801 1        
9 EN19299442 DIGHORE RITANSHA ASHOK 40.5169355 1 ..      
10 EN19292825 THORAT SAMIKSHA SANJAY 36.2615239 1        
                 

  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING            

Sr. 
No
. 

Applicatio
n ID Candidate Name Merit 

Marks Round  

Seat 
Type 

Alloted 
in 

hostel 

Alloc
ation 

  

 

1 EN1928642
8 HEPAT KETKI SANJAY 73.8085 1 OBC YES    

2 EN1928418
3 BAGDE POOJA GUNVANTA 73.7983676 1 SC YES    

3 EN1924751
0 GHULE NEETA KALYAN 72.2018641 1 SEBC YES    

4 EN1925074
8 BHONGADE AMISHA CHARANDAS 71.6721 1 OPEN YES    

5 EN19214700 HAGAWANE RINKU KESHAVRAO 71.297 1        
6 EN19304885 MACHHIRKE KAJAL GULAB 67.878 1        
7 EN1924823

9 KHEWALE NISHA LUMAJI 42.1235778 1 OPEN YES    
                 
                 

  



Government College of Engineering Chandrapur 
First Year Engineering  

Girls Hostel Provisional Allotment List ( Round II)  
Date: 14/08/2019    

Sr. 
No
. 

Applicatio
n ID Candidate Name Merit 

Marks Branch Round  

Seat 
Type 
Allot
ed in 
hoste

l 

Alloc
ation  

1 EN19308742 SNEHAL PRADIP RAUT 86.884 Civil 2      
2 EN1924287

7 MESHRAM SNEHAL ASHOK 86.4512648 Electrical 2 NT-1 YES  
3 EN19212715 KALYANI DEORAO THAKARE 85.2382263 Computer 

Science 2      
4 EN19310937 GAYAKWAD HEMLATA NAMDEV 85.2041888 Computer 

Science 2      

5 EN19245307 RAUT RITU AJAY 84.6838496 
Electronics 

and 
Telecom. 

2      

6 EN19248955 BHOYAR ISHA NARENDRA 84.5694 Computer 
Science 2      

7 EN19266986 DEOTALE ACHAL SUNIL 82.6836033 Computer 
Science 2      

8 EN19311892 MISTRY SHEETAL SUSHIL 82.6612 Computer 
Science 2      

9 EN19300316 CHAMAT ABOLI DILIP 81.271 
Electronics 

and 
Telecom. 

2      

10 EN19206072 JOSHI RUCHA VILASRAO 81.1569853 
Electronics 

and 
Telecom. 

2      

11 EN19272549 RANDIVE SAKSHI KESHAV 80.4845636 Computer 
Science 2      

12 EN19211009 SHENDE AMISHA LATARI 79.8345922 Electrical 2      
13 EN19271071 ALGUNWAR PAYAL DILIPRAO 77.3071269 Computer 

Science 2      
14 EN19279217 MISAR KHUSHBU JAGDISH 77.0087556 Electrical 2      
15 EN19302359 BORKAR DIKSHA VIJAY 76.7545607 Computer 

Science 2      
16 EN1927213

6 CHAVHAN RINAL RAMESHWAR 75.627 Civil 2 VJ/DT YES  
17 EN19301367 DHOTE RAJAVI VIJAYRAO 75.4046 Computer 

Science 2      
18 EN19207473 ACHAL PITAMBAR TIKALE 75.3937849 Computer 

Science 2      

19 EN19303644 WANKHADE PRANALI BALU 72.753 
Electronics 

and 
Telecom. 

2      

20 EN19214700 HAGAWANE RINKU KESHAVRAO 71.297 Mechanical 2      
21 EN19244784 RAUT SANDHYARANI DIGAMBAR 70.6216551 Electrical 2      
22 EN19304885 MACHHIRKE KAJAL GULAB 67.878 Mechanical 2      
23 EN19221622 CHOUDHARI VAISHNAVI UMESH 67.2392691 Insrument

ation 2      



                 
                 

Sr. 
No
. 

Applicatio
n ID Candidate Name Merit 

Marks Branch Round  

Seat 
Type 
Allot
ed in 
hoste

l 

Alloc
ation  

24 EN19246854 LOKHANDE DEWANGANA DIPAK 66.6458 Civil 2      
25 EN19333222 BULLE DNYANESHWARI GIRIDHAR 62.6829516 Civil 2      

26 EN19270986 RAMTEKE PUNAM DEVRAM 61.9533 
Electronics 

and 
Telecom. 

2      

27 EN19295208 INGOLE SHILPA BABURAO 58.2059 Insrument
ation 2      

28 EN19287235 PIDURKAR DHANSHREE RAVINDRA 55.3681 Electrical 2      
29 EN19283077 TANVI BANDU KHARWADE 54.6074 Electrical 2      
30 EN1922650

4 KUMARE YASHODA BHASKAR 52.167899 Electrical 2 ST YES  
31 EN1929143

7 GOLEKAR RIYA PRAMOD 50.0836453 Insrumen
tation 2 NT-2 YES  

32 EN19308167 DHIKODI SWATI HARBANSH 47.3631801 Insrument
ation 2      

33 EN19299971 CHAVHAN KAJAL JANARDHAN 45.6156804 Civil 2      
34 EN19222998 PATIL SAKSHI ANIL 44.7871932 Computer 

Science 2      

35 EN19288061 TANGADE SHWETA LAXMAN 44.342171 
Electronics 

and 
Telecom. 

2      

36 EN19299442 DIGHORE RITANSHA ASHOK 40.5169355 Insrument
ation 2      

37 EN19292825 THORAT SAMIKSHA SANJAY 36.2615239 
Insrument

ation 2      

38 EN19299450 KOTHEWAD BHAGYASHRI 
DATTATRAY 35.6093799 

Electronics 
and 

Telecom. 
2      

39 EN19325871 KATRE SHITAL PURUSHOTTAM 30.742 Civil 2      

40 EN19218260 BONDGULWAR PURVA SATISH 30.4458188 
Electronics 

and 
Telecom. 

2      

41 EN19292223 NANDINI SUBHASH NAGOSHE 27.5563 Electrical 2      
42 EN19299720 RUTIKA PRAVIN AKULWAR 20.6832123 Computer 

Science 2      
43 EN1922610

2 MANE AAKANKSHA SUDHIR 20.3164039 Electrical 2 SEBC YES  
44 EN19248406 URADE ANKITA VIVEKANAND 19.9239 Civil 2      

                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 



                 
                 
      

 
         

                 

             Government College of Engineering Chandrapur  

First Year Engineering  
Girls Hostel Provisional Allotment List ( Round  III and IV)  

Date: 14/08/2019    

Sr. 
No
. 

Applicatio
n ID Candidate Name Merit 

Marks Branch Round  

Seat 
Type 
Allot
ed in 
hoste

l 

Alloc
ation  

1 EN1930874
2 SNEHAL PRADIP RAUT 86.884 Civil 3 SEBC  YES  

2 EN1921271
5 KALYANI DEORAO THAKARE 85.2382263 Computer 

Science 4 
over 
and 

above 
YES  

3 EN1931093
7 GAYAKWAD HEMLATA NAMDEV 85.2041888 Computer 

Science 4 
over 
and 

above 
YES  

4 EN1924530
7 RAUT RITU AJAY 84.6838496 

Electronic
s and 

Telecom. 
4 

over 
and 

above 
YES  

5 EN1924895
5 BHOYAR ISHA NARENDRA 84.5694 Computer 

Science 4 
over 
and 

above 
YES  

6 EN1926698
6 DEOTALE ACHAL SUNIL 82.6836033 Computer 

Science 4 
over 
and 

above 
YES  

7 EN1931189
2 MISTRY SHEETAL SUSHIL 82.6612 Computer 

Science 4 
over 
and 

above 
YES  

8 EN1930031
6 CHAMAT ABOLI DILIP 81.271 

Electronic
s and 

Telecom. 
4 

over 
and 

above 
YES  

9 EN1920607
2 JOSHI RUCHA VILASRAO 81.1569853 

Electronic
s and 

Telecom. 
4 

over 
and 

above 
YES  

10 EN19272549 RANDIVE SAKSHI KESHAV 80.4845636 Computer 
Science 4      

11 EN19211009 SHENDE AMISHA LATARI 79.8345922 Electrical 4      
12 EN19271071 ALGUNWAR PAYAL DILIPRAO 77.3071269 Computer 

Science 4      
13 EN19279217 MISAR KHUSHBU JAGDISH 77.0087556 Electrical 4      



14 EN19302359 BORKAR DIKSHA VIJAY 76.7545607 Computer 
Science 4      

15 EN19301367 DHOTE RAJAVI VIJAYRAO 75.4046 Computer 
Science 4      

16 EN19207473 ACHAL PITAMBAR TIKALE 75.3937849 Computer 
Science 4      

17 EN19303644 WANKHADE PRANALI BALU 72.753 
Electronics 

and 
Telecom. 

4      

18 EN19214700 HAGAWANE RINKU KESHAVRAO 71.297 Mechanical 4      
19 EN19244784 RAUT SANDHYARANI DIGAMBAR 70.6216551 Electrical 4      
20 EN19304885 MACHHIRKE KAJAL GULAB 67.878 Mechanical 4      
21 EN19221622 CHOUDHARI VAISHNAVI UMESH 67.2392691 Insrument

ation 4      
22 EN19246854 LOKHANDE DEWANGANA DIPAK 66.6458 Civil 4      
23 EN19333222 BULLE DNYANESHWARI GIRIDHAR 62.6829516 Civil 4      
                 
                 

Sr. 
No
. 

Applicatio
n ID Candidate Name Merit 

Marks Branch Round  

Seat 
Type 
Allot
ed in 
hoste

l 

Alloc
ation  

24 EN19270986 RAMTEKE PUNAM DEVRAM 61.9533 
Electronics 

and 
Telecom. 

4      

25 EN19295208 INGOLE SHILPA BABURAO 58.2059 Insrument
ation 4      

26 EN19287235 PIDURKAR DHANSHREE RAVINDRA 55.3681 Electrical 4      
27 EN19283077 TANVI BANDU KHARWADE 54.6074 Electrical 4      
28 EN19308167 DHIKODI SWATI HARBANSH 47.3631801 Insrument

ation 4      
29 EN19299971 CHAVHAN KAJAL JANARDHAN 45.6156804 Civil 4      
30 EN19222998 PATIL SAKSHI ANIL 44.7871932 Computer 

Science 4      

31 EN19288061 TANGADE SHWETA LAXMAN 44.342171 
Electronics 

and 
Telecom. 

4      

32 EN19299442 DIGHORE RITANSHA ASHOK 40.5169355 Insrument
ation 4      

33 EN19292825 THORAT SAMIKSHA SANJAY 36.2615239 
Insrument

ation 4      

34 EN19299450 KOTHEWAD BHAGYASHRI 
DATTATRAY 35.6093799 

Electronics 
and 

Telecom. 
4      

35 EN19325871 KATRE SHITAL PURUSHOTTAM 30.742 Civil 4      

36 EN19218260 BONDGULWAR PURVA SATISH 30.4458188 
Electronics 

and 
Telecom. 

4      

37 EN19292223 NANDINI SUBHASH NAGOSHE 27.5563 Electrical 4      
38 EN19299720 RUTIKA PRAVIN AKULWAR 20.6832123 Computer 

Science 4      



39 EN19248406 URADE ANKITA VIVEKANAND 19.9239 Civil 4      
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 
                 

Government College of Engineering Chandrapur    

First Year Engineering    
Girls Quarters Provisional Allotment List ( Round I)    

Date:    
Sr. 
No
. 

Applicatio
n ID Candidate Name Merit 

Marks Branch Round  Alloc
ation   

 

1 EN1927254
9 RANDIVE SAKSHI KESHAV 80.4845636 Computer 

Science 1 YES    
2 EN1921100

9 SHENDE AMISHA LATARI 79.8345922 Electrical 1 YES    
3 EN1927107

1 ALGUNWAR PAYAL DILIPRAO 77.3071269 Computer 
Science 1 YES    

4 EN1927921
7 MISAR KHUSHBU JAGDISH 77.0087556 Electrical 1 YES    

5 EN1930235
9 BORKAR DIKSHA VIJAY 76.7545607 Computer 

Science 1 YES    
6 EN1930136

7 DHOTE RAJAVI VIJAYRAO 75.4046 Computer 
Science 1 YES    

7 EN1920747
3 ACHAL PITAMBAR TIKALE 75.3937849 Computer 

Science 1 YES    

8 EN1930364
4 WANKHADE PRANALI BALU 72.753 

Electronic
s and 

Telecom. 
1 YES 

   

9 EN1921470
0 HAGAWANE RINKU KESHAVRAO 71.297 Mechanic

al 1 YES    
10 EN1924478

4 RAUT SANDHYARANI DIGAMBAR 70.6216551 Electrical 1 YES    
11 EN1930488

5 MACHHIRKE KAJAL GULAB 67.878 Mechanic
al 1 YES    

12 EN1922162
2 CHOUDHARI VAISHNAVI UMESH 67.2392691 Insrumen

tation 1 YES    
13 EN1924685

4 LOKHANDE DEWANGANA DIPAK 66.6458 Civil 1 YES    
14 EN1933322 BULLE DNYANESHWARI 62.6829516 Civil 1 YES    



2 GIRIDHAR 

15 EN1927098
6 RAMTEKE PUNAM DEVRAM 61.9533 

Electronic
s and 

Telecom. 
1 YES 

   

16 EN1929520
8 INGOLE SHILPA BABURAO 58.2059 Insrumen

tation 1 YES    
17 EN1928723

5 
PIDURKAR DHANSHREE 
RAVINDRA 55.3681 Electrical 1 YES    

18 EN1928307
7 TANVI BANDU KHARWADE 54.6074 Electrical 1 YES    

19 EN1930816
7 DHIKODI SWATI HARBANSH 47.3631801 Insrumen

tation 1 YES    
20 EN1929997

1 CHAVHAN KAJAL JANARDHAN 45.6156804 Civil 1 YES    
21 EN1922299

8 PATIL SAKSHI ANIL 44.7871932 Computer 
Science 1 YES    

22 EN19288061 TANGADE SHWETA LAXMAN 44.342171 
Electronics 

and 
Telecom. 

1   
   

23 EN19299442 DIGHORE RITANSHA ASHOK 40.5169355 Insrument
ation 1      

24 EN19292825 THORAT SAMIKSHA SANJAY 36.2615239 
Insrument

ation 1      

25 EN19299450 KOTHEWAD BHAGYASHRI 
DATTATRAY 35.6093799 

Electronics 
and 

Telecom. 
1   

   

26 EN19325871 KATRE SHITAL PURUSHOTTAM 30.742 Civil 1      

27 EN19218260 BONDGULWAR PURVA SATISH 30.4458188 
Electronics 

and 
Telecom. 

1   
   

28 EN19292223 NANDINI SUBHASH NAGOSHE 27.5563 Electrical 1      
29 EN19299720 RUTIKA PRAVIN AKULWAR 20.6832123 Computer 

Science 1      
30 EN19248406 URADE ANKITA VIVEKANAND 19.9239 Civil 1      

Note: This list is provisional and may change. The grievances(if any) must be brought in the notice of 
Hostel Warden before 21/08/2019, after which no complaints shall be accepted. The Final list will be 
displayed on 22/08/2019 after which students can take the admission by paying the requisite Fees. 


